
Languages of the Alameda Unified School District

There are 57 languages spoken by English Learners in AUSD (as will be reported in the R-30 Language Census of March 1, 2007).  If we include Fluent English Proficient (FEP) students, there are 72 languages spoken in our district.
Seven Major Languages Spoken by English Learners
	Language
	Elementary
	Middle
	High
	Total

	
	
	
	
	

	Cantonese
	  329
	154 
	176
	 659

	Spanish
	 225
	99
	104
	428

	Tagalog
	151 
	61
	53
	265

	Vietnamese
	 128
	47
	61
	236

	Farsi
	56 
	30
	25
	111

	Korean
	44 
	22
	30
	96

	Mandarin
	31 
	10
	27
	68


Other Languages with at Least 10 English Learners
	Language
	Elementary
	Middle
	High
	Total

	
	
	
	
	

	Mongolian
	18 
	7
	19
	44

	Bosnian
	22   
	8
	13
	 43

	Arabic
	 18
	7
	9
	34 

	Tigrinya
	 12
	12
	9
	33

	Amharic
	9 
	4
	5
	18

	Cambodian
	8 
	4
	5
	17

	Japanese
	 10
	3
	1
	14

	Nepali
	 5
	2
	7
	14

	Punjabi
	 7
	2
	4
	13

	Russian
	10 
	1
	2
	13

	Pampango
	6 
	1
	5
	12

	Ilocano
	5 
	1
	5
	11

	Portuguese
	4
	4
	2
	10
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